Olympic Fencers by Name - Morocco

Ali, Lahoussine Xavier (s 4l S Al

2008 Men's Foil Individual
2012 Men's Foil Individual

Ben Gualid, Jacques

1960 Men's Foil Team
Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team

Ben Joullon, Mohamed (Csls> (n 2asa)

1960 Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team
Men's Sabre Individual
Men's Sabre Team

Bénitah, Charles (sl ¢p 3 Lis)

1960 Men's Epee Team

20
33

R1
R1
R1

R1
R1
R1
R1
R1

R1

El Haouari, Abdel-Karim (sJ 5! a8 22)

2012 Men's Epee Individual

El-Fassy, Abderraouf (W) <igsl 1)

1960 Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team
Men's Sabre Team

El-Gressy, Charles (il L)
1960 Men's Epee Individual
Men'’s Foil Individual
Men's Foil Team

Harchi, Abbes (< sbe)

1960 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Team

Rami, Aissam (=), abae)
2004 Men's Epee Individual
2008 Men's Epee Individual

Sebti, Abderrahman (i (sl 22)
1960 Men's Epee Individual
Men's Epee Team
Men's Foil Team
Men's Sabre Individual

Friday, March 21, 2014

26

R1
R1
R1
R1

R1
R1
R1

R1
R1
R1

36
41

R1
R1
R1
R1

Olympic Fencing Database

(*1974-08-16 in Clichy, Hauts-de-Seine, FRA)

(*1918-05-03 in Casablanca, Grand Casablanca,
MAR)

(*1925-09-23 in Casablanca, Grand Casablanca,
MAR)

(*1907-03-16 in Casablanca, Grand Casablanca,
MAR - 11987 in Casablanca, Grand Casablanca,
MAR)

(*1993-12-19 in Toulouse, Haute-Garonne, FRA)

(*1940-04-11 in Salé, Rabat-Salé-Zemmour-Zaer,
MAR)

(*1929-06-17 in El Jadida, El Jadida, MAR)

(*1936-05-11 in Casablanca, Grand Casablanca,
MAR)

(*1975-05-08)

(*1916-01-09 in Fes, Fés-Boulemane, MAR)

MAR - Page 1 of 2



Olympic Fencers by Name - Morocco

R1

1960 Men's Sabre Team
Morocco has had 10 Olympic fencers and has competed in 4 Olympic Games

KEY
R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated inround 1, 2, 3, ...
=99 — Tied for the indicated place
W/D — Withdrew due to injury
FFT — Forfeit

Friday, March 21, 2014 Olympic Fencing Database MAR - Page 2 of 2



