Olympic Fencers by Name - Morocco

Ali, Lahoussine Xavier (الحسيني كزافييه علي)		(*1974-08-16 in Clichy, Hauts-de-Seine, FRA)
2008 Men's Foil Individual	20	
2012 Men's Foil Individual	33	
Ben Gualid, Jacques		(*1918-05-03 in Casablanca, Grand Casablanca, MAR)
1960 Men's Foil Team	R1	
Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Ben Joullon, Mohamed (محمد بن جولون)		(*1925-09-23 in Casablanca, Grand Casablanca, MAR)
1960 Men's Epee Team	R1	,
Men's Foil Individual	R1	
Men's Foil Team	R1	
Men's Sabre Individual	R1	
Men's Sabre Team	R1	
Bénitah, Charles (تشارلز بن ایتاه)		(*1907-03-16 in Casablanca, Grand Casablanca, MAR - †1987 in Casablanca, Grand Casablanca, MAR)
1960 Men's Epee Team	R1	
El Haouari, Abdel-Karim (عبد الكريم الهواري	·)	(*1993-12-19 in Toulouse, Haute-Garonne, FRA)
2012 Men's Epee Individual	26	
(عبد الرؤوف الفاسي) El-Fassy, Abderraouf		(*1940-04-11 in Salé, Rabat-Salé-Zemmour-Zaer, MAR)
1960 Men's Epee Team	R1	
Men's Foil Individual	R1	
Men's Foil Team	R1	
Men's Sabre Team	R1	
El-Gressy, Charles (تشارلز لغریسي)		(*1929-06-17 in El Jadida, El Jadida, MAR)
1960 Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Men's Foil Individual	R1	
Men's Foil Team	R1	
Harchi, Abbes (عباس حرشي)		(*1936-05-11 in Casablanca, Grand Casablanca, MAR)
1960 Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Men's Epee Team	R1	
Men's Foil Team	R1	
Rami, Aissam (عصام رامي)		(*1975-05-08)
2004 Men's Epee Individual	36	
2008 Men's Epee Individual	41	
(عبد الرحمن سبتي) Sebti, Abderrahman		(*1916-01-09 in Fès, Fès-Boulemane, MAR)
1960 Men's Epee Individual	R1	
Men's Epee Team	R1	
Men's Foil Team	R1	
Men's Sabre Individual	R1	

Olympic Fencers by Name - Morocco

1960 Men's Sabre Team

Morocco has had 10 Olympic fencers and has competed in 4 Olympic Games

KEY

R1, R2, R3, ... — Eliminated in round 1, 2, 3, ... =99 — Tied for the indicated place

W/D — Withdrew due to injury

FFT — Forfeit